

**ELECTRIC SALES**

	KWH SOLD						DISCOUNTS			REVENUE	
	RESIDENTIAL		COMMERCIAL		INDUSTRIAL		INDUSTRIAL	ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT	TOTAL DISCOUNT		
	KWH	MONEY	KWH	MONEY	KWH	MONEY	MONEY	MONEY		TOTAL REVENUE	YTD REVENUE
NOV	1,689,675	200,023	1,688,130	202,429	907,162	91,506	10,894	780	11,674	493,957	5,586,802
DEC	1,467,264	179,996	1,422,752	173,039	883,444	89,046	10,678	672	11,350	442,081	6,028,883
TOTAL	21,158,925	2,469,819	25,709,453	2,979,601	5,889,475	579,463	139,697	2,296	130,662	6,028,883	
<u>2020</u>											
JAN	1,615,085	193,557	1,440,788	187,377	815,924	93,632	9,170	930	10,100	474,566	474,566
FEB	1,697,433	204,848	1,577,838	200,307	1,015,423	114,780	9,882	1,080	10,962	519,934	994,501
MAR	1,338,059	168,267	1,368,482	181,091	985,837	109,240	11,654	648	12,302	458,597	1,453,098
APR	1,276,045	162,887	1,248,438	158,128	365,836	67,555	2,983	519	3,502	388,570	1,841,668
MAY	1,148,789	151,353	1,156,955	166,747	404,282	69,578	4,697	320	5,017	387,678	2,229,346
JUN	1,824,503	214,473	1,396,372	184,294	745,507	182,329	10,205	348	10,553	581,096	2,810,442
JUL	2,565,180	283,348	2,003,784	218,919	1,258,152	125,052	11,870	505	12,375	627,319	3,437,761
AUG	2,589,317	285,594	2,048,782	248,172	1,342,722	131,686	12,328	677	13,005	665,452	4,103,213
SEPT	2,140,967	254,001	2,444,370	237,259	1,156,720	118,868	10,618	591	11,209	610,127	4,713,340
OCT	1,277,198	177,624	1,555,233	209,616	1,040,403	120,083	11,537	591	12,128	507,323	5,220,663
NOV	1,267,618	172,322	1,439,172	202,682	1,132,312	125,331	11,702	591	12,293	500,335	5,720,998